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SCHEDULE 7

REVOCATIONS

Regulation 22

()

Regulations revoked

()

References

G)

Extent of revocation

The Motor Cars (Driving

Instruction) Regulations 1989

The Motor Cars (Driving
Instruction) (Amendment)
Regulations 1990

The Motor Cars (Driving
Instruction) (Amendment)
Regulations 1991

The Motor Cars (Driving
Instruction) (Amendment)
Regulations 1992

The Motor Cars (Driving
Instruction) (Amendment)
Regulations 1994

The Motor Cars (Driving
Instruction) (Amendment)
Regulations 1995

The Motor Cars (Driving
Instruction) (Amendment)
Regulations 1996

The Motor Cars (Driving
Instruction) (Amendment)
Regulations 1997

The Motor Cars (Driving
Instruction) (Amendment)
Regulations 1998

The Motor Cars (Driving
Instruction) (Amendment)
Regulations 2000

The Motor Cars (Driving
Instruction) (Amendment)
Regulations 2002

The Motor Cars (Driving
Instruction) (Amendment)
Regulations 2003

The Motor Cars (Driving
Instruction) (Amendment)
Regulations 2004

S.1.1989/2057

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

1990/1113

1991/1129

1992/1621

1994/554

1995/1218

1996/1983

1997/650

1998/2247

2000/1805

2002/2640

2003/3027

2004/2871

The whole Regulation

The whole Regulation

Regulation 3

The whole Regulation

The whole Regulation

The whole Regulation

The whole Regulation

The whole Regulation

The whole Regulation

The whole Regulation

The whole Regulation

The whole Regulation

The whole Regulation
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(1) ) 3)

Regulations revoked References Extent of revocation
The Motor Cars (Driving S.1. 2004/3159 The whole Regulation
Instruction) (Amendment) (No.
2) Regulations 2004



http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/uksi/2004/3159

