SCHEDULE 7

Regulation 22

REVOCATIONS

(1)	(2)	(2)
(1) Regulations revoked	(2) References	(3) Extent of revocation
The Motor Cars (Driving Instruction) Regulations 1989	S.I.1989/2057	The whole Regulation
The Motor Cars (Driving Instruction) (Amendment) Regulations 1990	S.I. 1990/1113	The whole Regulation
The Motor Cars (Driving Instruction) (Amendment) Regulations 1991	S.I. 1991/1129	Regulation 3
The Motor Cars (Driving Instruction) (Amendment) Regulations 1992	S.I. 1992/1621	The whole Regulation
The Motor Cars (Driving Instruction) (Amendment) Regulations 1994	S.I. 1994/554	The whole Regulation
The Motor Cars (Driving Instruction) (Amendment) Regulations 1995	S.I. 1995/1218	The whole Regulation
The Motor Cars (Driving Instruction) (Amendment) Regulations 1996	S.I. 1996/1983	The whole Regulation
The Motor Cars (Driving Instruction) (Amendment) Regulations 1997	S.I. 1997/650	The whole Regulation
The Motor Cars (Driving Instruction) (Amendment) Regulations 1998	S.I. 1998/2247	The whole Regulation
The Motor Cars (Driving Instruction) (Amendment) Regulations 2000	S.I. 2000/1805	The whole Regulation
The Motor Cars (Driving Instruction) (Amendment) Regulations 2002	S.I. 2002/2640	The whole Regulation
The Motor Cars (Driving Instruction) (Amendment) Regulations 2003	S.I. 2003/3027	The whole Regulation
The Motor Cars (Driving Instruction) (Amendment) Regulations 2004	S.I. 2004/2871	The whole Regulation

Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

(1)	(2)	(3)
Regulations revoked	References	Extent of revocation
The Motor Cars (Driving Instruction) (Amendment) (No. 2) Regulations 2004	S.I. 2004/3159	The whole Regulation